
Created Date/Time: 04/16/2024 12:39:41 AM
Customer Number: 002577806      
Account Number: 031143319      
Service Address: 1012 DERBYSHIRE DRIVE
Mailing Address:
NOEL ANTONIO GONZALEZ RIVERA
1012 DERBYSHIRE DRIVE
KISSIMMEE FL 34758

Customer/Account Transaction History
Trans Date Transaction Amount Balance Created By

4/16/2024 0:00 Pending Cycle Billing Due:05/07/2024 $183.65 $0.00 MBRANDENBURG
4/10/2024 0:00 Late Payment Charges $9.18 $952.71 EBACANI
3/18/2024 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 04/08/2024 $183.65 $943.53 YCRAWFORD
3/12/2024 0:00 Late Payment Charges $9.18 $759.88 EBACANI
2/15/2024 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 03/07/2024 $183.65 $750.70 LPEREZ

2/9/2024 0:00 Late Payment Charges $5.00 $567.05 AMOLINA
1/17/2024 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 02/07/2024 $92.38 $562.05 MBRANDENBURG

1/9/2024 0:00 Late Payment Charges $5.19 $469.67 LFLORES
12/15/2023 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 01/05/2024 $103.74 $464.48 ASALGADO
12/11/2023 0:00 Late Payment Charges $7.13 $360.74 LFLORES
11/16/2023 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 12/07/2023 $142.52 $353.61 DGAFFNEY

11/8/2023 0:00 Payment - Web E-Check/ACH ($1,009.33) $211.09 SFENELON
11/8/2023 0:00 Late Payment Charges $10.05 $1,220.42 AMOLINA

10/16/2023 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 11/06/2023 $201.04 $1,210.37 YCRAWFORD
10/10/2023 0:00 Late Payment Charges $18.46 $1,009.33 LFLORES

9/15/2023 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 10/06/2023 $369.10 $990.87 DGAFFNEY
9/7/2023 0:00 Late Payment Charges $8.75 $621.77 EBACANI

8/16/2023 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 09/06/2023 $174.92 $613.02 LPEREZ
7/14/2023 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 08/04/2023 $122.68 $438.10 JCOTTO
6/20/2023 0:00 ADJ - Wastewater Consumption ($84.48) $315.42 JIRIZARRY
6/20/2023 0:00 ADJ - Water Consumption ($87.49) $399.90 JIRIZARRY
6/16/2023 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 07/07/2023 $214.10 $487.39 LPEREZ
5/26/2023 0:00 Payment - Web Credit Card ($286.00) $273.29 SFENELON
5/16/2023 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 06/06/2023 $320.77 $559.29 MMALONE

5/9/2023 0:00 Late Payment Charges $11.36 $238.52 EBACANI
4/21/2023 0:00 Payment - Web Credit Card ($196.90) $227.16 TVILLAROSA
4/17/2023 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 05/08/2023 $227.16 $424.06 JKELLY

4/7/2023 0:00 Late Payment Charges $9.38 $196.90 LFLORES
3/23/2023 0:00 Payment - Web Credit Card ($167.00) $187.52 TVILLAROSA
3/16/2023 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 04/06/2023 $187.98 $354.52 MMALONE

3/7/2023 0:00 Late Payment Charges $7.93 $166.54 LFLORES
2/24/2023 0:00 Payment - Web Credit Card ($145.00) $158.61 TVILLAROSA
2/13/2023 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 03/06/2023 $161.86 $303.61 MMALONE



2/6/2023 0:00 Late Payment Charges $6.75 $141.75 LMONAR
1/15/2023 0:00 Payment - Web Credit Card ($489.00) $135.00 TVILLAROSA
1/13/2023 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 02/03/2023 $135.74 $624.00 JKELLY

1/5/2023 0:00 Late Payment Charges $6.13 $488.26 LFLORES
12/14/2022 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 01/04/2023 $122.68 $482.13 YCRAWFORD
11/14/2022 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 12/05/2022 $98.80 $359.45 DGAFFNEY
10/14/2022 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 11/04/2022 $143.07 $260.65 DGAFFNEY

9/23/2022 0:00 Payment - Web Credit Card ($123.00) $117.58 TVILLAROSA
9/15/2022 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 10/06/2022 $117.95 $240.58 MMALONE

9/7/2022 0:00 Late Payment Charges $5.84 $122.63 EBACANI
8/26/2022 0:00 Payment - Web Credit Card ($125.00) $116.79 TVILLAROSA
8/16/2022 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 09/06/2022 $117.95 $241.79 ASANTOS

8/8/2022 0:00 Late Payment Charges $5.90 $123.84 EBACANI
7/25/2022 0:00 Payment - Web Credit Card ($100.00) $117.94 RFIGUERO
7/15/2022 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 08/05/2022 $117.95 $217.94 ASANTOS

7/8/2022 0:00 Late Payment Charges $5.00 $99.99 TMERCADO
6/16/2022 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 07/07/2022 $94.99 $94.99 MBRANDENBURG

6/8/2022 0:00 Payment - Web Credit Card ($89.58) $0.00 RFIGUERO
6/8/2022 0:00 Late Payment Charges $5.00 $89.58 RTROMBLY

5/26/2022 0:00 Payment - Web Credit Card ($100.00) $84.58 RFIGUERO
5/17/2022 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 06/07/2022 $84.59 $184.58 GMAY
5/10/2022 0:00 Late Payment Charges $5.00 $99.99 CMONTOYA
4/18/2022 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 05/09/2022 $94.99 $94.99 JKELLY
4/15/2022 0:00 Payment - Web Credit Card ($123.85) $0.00 RFIGUERO

4/7/2022 0:00 Late Payment Charges $5.90 $123.85 RTROMBLY
3/23/2022 0:00 Payment - Web Credit Card ($110.66) $117.95 RFIGUERO
3/16/2022 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 04/06/2022 $117.95 $228.61 JKELLY

3/8/2022 0:00 Late Payment Charges $5.27 $110.66 CMONTOYA
2/21/2022 0:00 Payment - Web Credit Card ($163.41) $105.39 RFIGUERO
2/14/2022 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 03/07/2022 $105.39 $268.80 YCRAWFORD

2/4/2022 0:00 Late Payment Charges $7.78 $163.41 RTROMBLY
1/20/2022 0:00 Payment - Web Credit Card ($150.07) $155.63 RFIGUERO
1/13/2022 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 02/03/2022 $155.63 $305.70 JKELLY

1/4/2022 0:00 Late Payment Charges $7.15 $150.07 TMERCADO
12/22/2021 0:00 Payment - Web Credit Card ($124.00) $142.92 RFIGUERO
12/13/2021 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 01/03/2022 $143.07 $266.92 MBRANDENBURG

12/7/2021 0:00 Late Payment Charges $5.90 $123.85 RTROMBLY
11/24/2021 0:00 Payment - Web Credit Card ($120.13) $117.95 RFIGUERO
11/15/2021 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 12/06/2021 $117.95 $238.08 JKELLY

11/8/2021 0:00 Late Payment Charges $5.72 $120.13 TMERCADO
10/17/2021 0:00 Payment - Web Credit Card ($120.13) $114.41 RFIGUERO
10/15/2021 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 11/05/2021 $114.41 $234.54 JKELLY

10/7/2021 0:00 Late Payment Charges $5.72 $120.13 CMONTOYA
9/16/2021 0:00 Payment - Web Credit Card ($132.24) $114.41 RFIGUERO
9/15/2021 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 10/06/2021 $114.41 $246.65 LPEREZ

9/8/2021 0:00 Late Payment Charges $6.30 $132.24 TMERCADO
8/18/2021 0:00 Payment - Web Credit Card ($128.00) $125.94 RFIGUERO



8/17/2021 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 09/07/2021 $126.49 $253.94 YCRAWFORD
8/9/2021 0:00 Late Payment Charges $6.07 $127.45 TMERCADO

7/18/2021 0:00 Payment - Web Credit Card ($150.00) $121.38 RFIGUERO
7/16/2021 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 08/06/2021 $138.57 $271.38 JKELLY

7/9/2021 0:00 Late Payment Charges $6.32 $132.81 TMERCADO
6/17/2021 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 07/08/2021 $126.49 $126.49 JKELLY
6/16/2021 0:00 Payment - Web Credit Card ($102.83) $0.00 RFIGUERO

6/9/2021 0:00 Late Payment Charges $5.00 $102.83 ILIZARDI
5/18/2021 0:00 Payment - Web Credit Card ($150.00) $97.83 RFIGUERO
5/18/2021 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 06/08/2021 $102.33 $247.83 JKELLY
5/10/2021 0:00 Late Payment Charges $6.93 $145.50 CMONTOYA
4/16/2021 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 05/07/2021 $138.57 $138.57 JKELLY

4/5/2021 0:00 Payment - Web Credit Card ($174.81) $0.00 RFIGUERO
3/16/2021 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 04/06/2021 $174.81 $174.81 JKELLY

3/3/2021 0:00 Payment - Web Credit Card ($125.99) $0.00 RFIGUERO
2/16/2021 0:00 Payment - Web Credit Card ($196.00) $125.99 RFIGUERO
2/16/2021 0:00 Disconnect Fee - Meter $50.00 $321.99 LMONAR
2/12/2021 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 03/05/2021 $126.49 $271.99 JKELLY

2/5/2021 0:00 Late Payment Charges $6.93 $145.50 RTROMBLY
1/14/2021 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 02/04/2021 $138.57 $138.57 ASANTOS

1/4/2021 0:00 Payment - Web Credit Card ($150.64) $0.00 RFIGUERO
12/16/2020 0:00 Payment - Web Credit Card ($150.75) $150.64 RFIGUERO
12/14/2020 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 01/04/2021 $150.65 $301.39 JKELLY
12/10/2020 0:00 ADJ -  Toho Assistance Program ($300.00) $150.74 RFIGUERO

12/9/2020 0:00 ADJ - Initiate Fee ($25.00) $450.74 LMONAR
12/9/2020 0:00 ADJ - Late Payment Charges ($23.79) $475.74 LMONAR
12/8/2020 0:00 Late Payment Charges $23.79 $499.53 TMERCADO

11/16/2020 0:00 Cycle Billing Due: 12/07/2020 $7.84 $475.74 JKELLY
11/4/2020 0:00 Initiate Fee $25.00 $467.90 ASANTOS
11/4/2020 0:00 Transfer To Water AR $109.92 $442.90 ASANTOS
11/4/2020 0:00 Transfer To Wastewater AR $283.17 $332.98 ASANTOS
11/4/2020 0:00 Transfer To Misc Fees $50.00 $49.81 ASANTOS
11/4/2020 0:00 Apply Deposit Water Interest to AR ($0.19) ($0.19) ASANTOS



Modified By Updated By Status Date/Time Updated Batch ID Bills Paid Linked Transaction

Pending 5/7/2024 0:00 75748 0
ASANTOS Adjustable 4/10/2024 7:58 126431 0
WTAPLEY 3/18/2024 9:23 74704 0
ASANTOS Adjustable 3/12/2024 7:04 125588 0
ASANTOS 2/15/2024 8:53 73753 0
RTROMBLY Adjustable 2/9/2024 8:35 124705 0
ASANTOS 1/17/2024 8:34 72885 0
RTROMBLY Adjustable 1/9/2024 11:47 123832 0
ASANTOS 12/15/2023 9:14 71978 0
KJUSINO Adjustable 12/11/2023 8:29 123044 0
ASANTOS 11/16/2023 9:30 71173 0
LMCELHENY Adjustable 11/9/2023 7:43 122199 0
RTROMBLY Adjustable 11/8/2023 10:23 122175 0

CCRESPO ASANTOS 10/16/2023 9:49 70280 0
RTROMBLY Adjustable 10/10/2023 8:10 121193 0

DGAFFNEY ASANTOS 9/15/2023 11:22 69443 0
ASANTOS Adjustable 9/7/2023 9:30 120193 0
ASANTOS 8/16/2023 10:58 68641 0
ASANTOS 7/14/2023 9:03 67779 0
AMANN Adjustable 6/21/2023 16:10 117882 0
AMANN Adjustable 6/21/2023 16:10 117882 0

CCRESPO LPEREZ 6/16/2023 8:04 67012 0
SFENELON Adjustable 5/29/2023 13:24 117248 0

MBRANDENBURG ASANTOS 5/16/2023 9:43 66242 0
RTROMBLY Adjustable 5/9/2023 8:22 116687 0
LMCELHENY Adjustable 4/24/2023 7:33 116228 0

WTAPLEY ASANTOS 4/17/2023 9:58 65514 0
KJUSINO Adjustable 4/7/2023 9:38 115753 0
LMCELHENY Adjustable 3/24/2023 6:50 115345 0
LPEREZ 3/16/2023 10:36 64722 0
LMONAR Adjustable 3/7/2023 10:22 114795 0
LMCELHENY Adjustable 2/27/2023 7:49 114464 0
ASANTOS 2/13/2023 12:01 63678 0



LMONAR Adjustable 2/6/2023 9:15 113808 0
LMCELHENY Adjustable 1/17/2023 6:35 113161 0
ASANTOS 1/13/2023 11:45 62787 0
LMONAR Adjustable 1/5/2023 8:31 112847 0
ASANTOS 12/14/2022 10:55 62067 0
ASANTOS 11/14/2022 11:54 61404 0
ASANTOS 10/14/2022 10:01 60795 0
LMCELHENY Adjustable 9/26/2022 8:38 110162 0
ASANTOS 9/15/2022 11:28 60111 0
LMONAR Adjustable 9/7/2022 8:07 109633 0
LMCELHENY Adjustable 8/29/2022 7:46 109326 0
KJUSINO 8/16/2022 10:21 59412 0
LMONAR Adjustable 8/8/2022 8:25 108664 0
CCOLON Adjustable 7/26/2022 7:15 108299 0
ASANTOS 7/15/2022 9:42 58788 0
LMONAR Adjustable 7/8/2022 8:28 107792 0
ASANTOS 6/16/2022 9:37 58117 0
LMCELHENY Adjustable 6/9/2022 7:39 106949 0
LMONAR Adjustable 6/8/2022 7:59 106919 0
LMCELHENY Adjustable 5/27/2022 8:23 106616 0
ASANTOS 5/17/2022 9:13 57474 0
LMONAR Adjustable 5/10/2022 7:49 106068 0
ASANTOS 4/18/2022 10:17 56877 0
LMCELHENY Adjustable 4/18/2022 9:45 105297 0
ASANTOS Adjustable 4/7/2022 7:46 104979 0
LMCELHENY Adjustable 3/24/2022 6:50 104536 0
JKELLY 3/16/2022 9:41 56313 0
KJUSINO Adjustable 3/8/2022 8:21 104017 0
LMCELHENY Adjustable 2/22/2022 6:57 103550 0
JKELLY 2/14/2022 11:06 55660 0
LMONAR Adjustable 2/4/2022 8:29 102984 0
LMCELHENY Adjustable 1/21/2022 6:46 102482 0
ASANTOS 1/13/2022 10:27 54996 0
LMONAR Adjustable 1/4/2022 9:28 101965 0
LMCELHENY Adjustable 12/23/2021 10:01 101683 0
JKELLY 12/13/2021 11:58 54417 0
KJUSINO Adjustable 12/7/2021 8:36 101232 0
RFIGUERO Adjustable 11/25/2021 9:17 100982 0
JKELLY 11/15/2021 10:59 53837 0
LMONAR Adjustable 11/8/2021 8:44 100488 0
RFIGUERO Adjustable 10/18/2021 7:22 99846 0
ASANTOS 10/15/2021 10:40 53226 0
ASANTOS Adjustable 10/7/2021 7:56 99593 0
LMCELHENY Adjustable 9/17/2021 8:22 98990 0
JKELLY 9/15/2021 9:45 52585 0
LMONAR Adjustable 9/8/2021 8:28 98682
LMCELHENY Adjustable 8/19/2021 7:18 98132 0



JKELLY 8/17/2021 10:29 52014 0
LMONAR Adjustable 8/9/2021 8:00 97857
LMCELHENY Adjustable 7/19/2021 7:04 97295 0
ASANTOS 7/16/2021 9:39 51416 0
LMONAR Adjustable 7/9/2021 8:05 97091
ASANTOS 6/17/2021 10:59 50795 0
LMCELHENY Adjustable 6/17/2021 7:44 96464 0
LMONAR Adjustable 6/9/2021 7:27 96216
LMCELHENY Adjustable 5/19/2021 8:37 95588 0
ASANTOS 5/18/2021 10:41 50212 0
LMONAR Adjustable 5/10/2021 7:46 95279
JKELLY 4/16/2021 10:48 49618 0
LMCELHENY Adjustable 4/6/2021 7:27 94249 0
ASANTOS 3/16/2021 10:05 48921 0
LMCELHENY Adjustable 3/4/2021 7:49 93264 0
LMCELHENY Adjustable 2/17/2021 8:15 92808 0
LMONAR Adjustable 2/16/2021 7:10 92765
JKELLY 2/12/2021 9:33 48274 0
LMONAR Adjustable 2/5/2021 8:13 92455
LMONAR 1/14/2021 9:48 47596 0
LMCELHENY Adjustable 1/5/2021 7:39 91481 0
LMCELHENY Adjustable 12/17/2020 7:52 91032 0

KJUSINO JKELLY 12/14/2020 10:01 47015 0
RFIGUERO Adjustable 12/11/2020 17:32 90884 0
LMONAR Adjustable 12/9/2020 15:50 90812
LMONAR Adjustable 12/9/2020 15:50 90812
LMONAR Adjustable 12/8/2020 7:59 90750

ASANTOS JKELLY 11/16/2020 10:24 46414 0
ASANTOS Adjustable 11/4/2020 12:48 89824
ASANTOS Adjustable 11/4/2020 12:39 89825
ASANTOS Adjustable 11/4/2020 12:39 89825
ASANTOS Adjustable 11/4/2020 12:39 89825
ASANTOS Adjustable 11/4/2020 12:39 89825


